Pre-Proposal Conference Attendees
RFP #FAS-5091
April 17, 2020, 2:00 PM
TITLE: Towing, Impounds, and Related Services 
	NAME
	COMPANY
	PHONE NUMBER
	EMAIL ADDRESS

	Matt Eng
	City of Seattle
	206-684-8157
	Matthew.Eng@seattle.gov 

	Elisa Young
	City of Seattle
	206-615-4509
	Elisa.Young@seattle.gov 

	Marlon R. Franada
	City of Seattle
	206-733-9583
	marlon.franada@seattle.gov 

	Jared Huyett
	Skyway Towing & Recovery, Inc. 
	206-419-6760
	jared@skywaytow.com

	Gail Chase
	ABC Towing, Inc.
	206-682-2869/206-396-7344
	gail@abc4atow.com 

	David Armani
	TMK Transportation 
	253-886-7529
	david.armani@tmk-transportation.com

	Fredy Armani
	TMK Transportation
	253-886-7528
	fredy.armani@tmk-transportation.com

	Mike Armani
	TMK Transportation
	253-737-7988
	mike.armani@tmk-transportation.com

	Mike Bartolotti/ Chuck Labertew
	RoadOne West, Inc
Lincoln, Dick's, & Ken's
	206-364-2000
	mike.bartolotti@roadonewest.com 
Chuck.Labertew@roadonewest.com

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	



